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. Heat 6 Men 13 & Over A - Final
Event 16 Mixed 200 Yard IM 1 Bickley, William P M14 Schertz YMCAST 21822
Lane Name Age Team Prelims 2 Southern, Jackson C M17 Victoria-ST 2:09.60
Heat 1 Girls 10 & Under A - Final 3 Dalley, David A M18 Streamline-ST 2:05.52
1 Freytag, Emery G W8  Boerne Elite-ST 3:44.55 4 Hardy, Matt A M23 UN-02-ST 2:01.09
2 Smyth, Josie W9 Conroe-GU 3:31.74 5  Piper, Jimmy W M16 Streamline-ST 2:03.42
3 Deykin, Caroline R W8  Lifetime-ST 3:02.25 6 Wagner, Okey C M17 UN-05-ST 2:08.53
4 Cepparo, Camila A W9 UNST 2:49.29 7 Aschenbeck, Micah D M18 Victoria-ST 2:14.56
5 Deykin, Camille E W10  Lifetime-ST 2:52.80 8 Moreno, Matthew O M15  Streamline-ST 2:21.11
6 Hager, Ria] W10 Streamline-ST 3:11.14 Alternates 13 & Over
7  Bruton, Lennon E W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 3:32.68 1 Moreno, Jando A M16 Schertz YMCA-ST 2:26.11
8 2 Gune, Omkar M M16 Streamline-ST 2:33.50
Heat 2 Girls 11-12 A - Final
1 Dela Cruz, Kayleigh A W11 Conroe-GU 2:55.21 Event 17 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
2 Staggs, Gabi C W12 Lone Star-ST 2:39.20 Lane Name Age Team Prelims
3 Guerrero, Izzy M W12 Conroe-GU 2:29.59 Heat 1 Girls 10 & Under A - Final
4 Kallus, Bella G W12 Victoria-ST 2:16.55 1 Halverson, Evan M W9 Lone Star-ST 36.30
5 Bedford, Savannah G W12 Conroe-GU 2:25.19 2 Garcia, Caitlyn I W10 Schertz YMCA-ST 34.65
6 Hicks, Hawwa | W11 Schertz YMCA-ST 2:38.12 3 Glasgow, Carly R W10 Streamline-ST 33.89
7  McPhail, Alana] W12 Lone Star-ST 2:51.33 4 Martinez, Ali W10 Streamline-ST 30.41
8 5 Davis, Emily A W10 Streamline-ST 32.62
Heat 3 Women 13 & Over A - Final 6 Hager, Ria] W10 Streamline-ST 34.55
1 Freelon, Harmonee E W17 Streamline-ST 2:31.79 7  Hille, Rowan R W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 35.23
2 Cepparo, SofiaR W13 UN-ST 2:24.79 8 Castillo, Nathalie W10 Conroe-GU 36.76
3 Bisque, Wynne] W14 UN-ST 2:19.90 Heat 2 Girls 10 & Under B - Final
4 Skoog, CoraM W16 Streamline-ST 2:15.19 1 Causey, Braelynn B W8 Heart Texas-ST 42.63
5 Valle, Brylee E W15  Schertz YMCA-ST 2:18.57 2 Bays, Jillian L W10 Schertz YMCA-ST 40.60
6 Holliday, Adriana G W13 Conroe-GU 2:24.75 3 Dela Cruz, Aubrey M W7 Conroe-GU 40.16
7  Aschenbeck, Anna R W17 Victoria-ST 2:29.90 4 Patsch, Brynlee M W10 UN-01-ST 39.35
8 Groce, Ava S W15 Lone Star-ST 2:34.36 5 Arguello, Liliana R W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 39.94
Alternates 13 & Over 6 Kristo-Reinking, KeiraL ~ W7  Lone Star-ST 40.39
1 Deykin, Claire A W13 Lifetime-ST 2:48.85 7  Wobser, Milly M W10 Boerne Elite-ST 42.19
2 Diaz, Ahtziri W14 Corpus Loredo-ST 3:05.03 8 Guerrero, Kassy G W10 Conroe-GU 43.41
Heat 4 Boys 10 & Under A - Final Alternates 10 & Under
1 1 Belton, Pearl R W8  Streamline-ST 4415
2 2 Weaver, Quinn M W8  Lone Star-ST 45.11
3 Seelman, Keegan E M10 Boerne Elite-ST 3:05.29 Heat 3 Girls 11-12 A - Final
4 Kilpatrick, Josh D M9  Streamline-ST 2:57.79 1 Tominey, Juliet W11 Lifetime-ST 32.50
5  Smith, Nathaniel H M9  Conroe-GU 3:02.42 2 Pyle, Callie M W12 Schertz YMCA-ST 30.42
6  Percival, Andrew W M10 Streamline-ST 3:46.48 3 Schafer, Isabella G W11 Lone Star-ST 29.71
7 4  Bruton, Harper E W12 Schertz YMCA-ST 27.67
8 5 Hicks, Hawwal W11 Schertz YMCA-ST 29.33
Heat 5 Boys 11-12 A - Final 6  Smith, Scarlett R W11 Victoria-ST 2991
1 7 Halverson, Avery A W11 Lone Star-ST 30.75
2 Thomas, Nate C M11 Lone Star-ST 2:59.55 8 Campisano, Gianna M W12 Lone Star-ST 33.30
3 Smyth, Andrew D M12 Conroe-GU 2:44.34 Heat 4 Girls 11-12 B - Final
4 Crisp, William C M11 Streamline-ST 2:22.38 1
5 Gowda, Samyam M12 Lone Star-ST 2:32.36 2 Fulcher, Khloe W12 Lifetime-ST 36.05
6 Federico, Dillon M M12 Conroe-GU 2:48.67 3 Tumlinson, Ava M W12 UN-01-ST 34.82
7 4 Sharp, Madilyn G W12 Lifetime-ST 33.76
8 5 Gooch, Avery E W11 Schertz YMCA-ST 33.77
6 Lind, Alaina M W11 Victoria-ST 35.19
7
8
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Heat 5 Girls 13-14 A - Final (#17)
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Campisano, Sophia R W14
Self, Madison T w13
Smith, Rebekah L w13
Kristo-Reinking, KatyaY W14
Nichols, Avery C W13
Gray, Kendall L w13
Horine, Kate K w14
Seelman, Lennon w13
6 Girls 13-14 B - Final

Stasik, Katharine E w14
Werner, Elleigh K W13
Arguello, Emma L w13
Gain, Zoe D W14
Dorsey, Catherine N w13
Wendell, Corinne R W14
Menchey, Zoe G w13

Lone Star-ST
Lone Star-ST
Conroe-GU

Lone Star-ST
Streamline-ST
UN-01-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST
Boerne Elite-ST

Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST
Corpus Loredo-ST
Lone Star-ST
Circle C-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST

7 Women 15 & Over A - Final

Groce, Ava S W15
Summers, Lauren M W15
Micklos, Lyla C W16
Freelon, Harmonee E w17
Pifer, Lillian K w17
Desanno, Sonja P W17
Palmer, Glory ] wie
Duckworth, Adalia R W17

Lone Star-ST
UN-05-ST
Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST
Victoria-ST
Victoria-ST

Streamline-ST

8 Women 15 & Over B - Final

Weber, Ella M w17
Lee, Amber | W17
Kilpatrick, Juliana E w17
Pyle, Chloe M wie6
Gray, Karen A W15

9 Boys 10 & Under A - Final

UN-04-ST
Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST
UN-01-ST

Streamline-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST
Conroe-GU
Boerne Elite-ST
Conroe-GU
Schertz YMCA-ST
UN-01-ST

Lone Star-ST

Corpus Loredo-ST
Streamline-ST
Boerne Elite-ST
Conroe-GU

Lone Star-ST
Lifetime-ST

Conroe-GU

Percival, Andrew W M10
Abadam, James M10
Rabe, Conrad N M10
Seelman, Keegan E M10
Smith, Nathaniel H M9
Bertoia, Keegan A M8
Peek, Maverick ] M10
Pugal, Henry B M8
10 Boys 10 & Under B - Final
Ochoa, Austin | M6
Booth, Jonah C M8
Cotey, Aden L M10
Kirkpatrick, Forrest L M10
King, Landon C M8
Sharp, Aiden P M9
Smith, Gabriel W M7
Davis, Declan K M7

Streamline-ST
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29.33
28.78
26.88
25.04
25.92
28.74
28.95
29.35

32.98
32.07
31.40
30.55
30.89
3149
32.28

29.07
27.57
27.09
25.47
26.73
27.39
28.18
29.45

50.18
30.28
29.90
30.21
30.34

40.97
37.67
36.96
32.52
33.61
37.50
38.84
43.73

1:00.42

49.93
43.86
43.79
43.84
45.20
58.39

1:08.66

Heat 11 Boys 11-12 A - Final

1
2 King, Hunter M M11 Lone Star-ST 38.42
3 Williams, Daylen ] M12 Lone Star-ST 28.01
4 Reynolds, lan M12 UN-ST 25.76
5 Ollestad, Graham L M11 Lone Star-ST 26.83
6 Herceg, Martin M11 Lone Star-ST 29.47
7  Glawe, Reed M12 Schertz YMCA-ST 38.88
8

Heat 12 Boys 13-14 A - Final
1
2 Olsen, Clay A M13 Streamline-ST 31.02
3 Potucek, William M M13 Heart Texas-ST 26.37
4 Reynolds, Edmond M14 UN-ST 23.78
5 Garcia, Mark E M14 Schertz YMCA-ST 24.51
6 Goodson, Adam K M13 Heart Texas-ST 27.72
7 Katz, Jacob E M13 Circle C-ST 38.25
8

Heat 13 Men 15 & Over A - Final
1 Hager, Braeden] M15 Streamline-ST 25.06
2 Percival, Cameron S M16 Streamline-ST 24.63
3 Helmcamp, Haydn S M17 Lone Star-ST 2413
4  Dalley, Jonathan R M18 Streamline-ST 22.06
5 Altermatt, EJ | M15 Streamline-ST 23.39
6  Bingham, Elliott N M15 Lone Star-ST 24.49
7  Altermatt, Owen C M17 Streamline-ST 24.63
8 Fitzgerald, Jack C M16 Streamline-ST 25.44

Heat 14 Men 15 & Over B - Final
1
2 Ostrom, Nicholas B M15 Streamline-ST 29.23
3 Gune, Omkar M M16 Streamline-ST 26.06
4 Sanford, Bear B M16 Streamline-ST 25.58
5 Esquivel, lan M M18 Corpus Loredo-ST 26.02
6 Black, Adam R M15 UN-03-ST 26.71
7
8

Event 18 Mixed 10 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Prelims

Heat 1 Girls 10-12 A - Final
1 Guerrero, Kassy G W10 Conroe-GU 3:47.06
2 Dela Cruz, Kayleigh A W11 Conroe-GU 2:56.37
3 Smith, Scarlett R W11 Victoria-ST 2:40.10
4 Bedford, Savannah G W12 Conroe-GU 2:25.93
5 Cepparo, Natalia A W11 UN-ST 2:31.99
6 Lewis, Scarlett R W10 Lone Star-ST 2:42.38
7  Castillo, Nathalie W10 Conroe-GU 3:41.00
8 Guerrero, Jackie A W10 Conroe-GU 3:52.68
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Heat 2 Women 13 & Over A - Final (#18) Heat 3 Girls 11-12 A - Final
1 1 Gooch, Avery E W11 Schertz YMCA-ST
2 2 Schafer, Isabella G W11 Lone Star-ST
3 Bisque, Wynne ] W14 UN-ST 2:16.44 3 McPhail, Alana ] W12 Lone Star-ST
4 Kallus, Gianna F W16 Victoria-ST 2:12.50 4 Staggs, Gabi C W12 Lone Star-ST
5 Skoog, CoraM W16 Streamline-ST 2:14.86 5 Halverson, Avery A W11 Lone Star-ST
6 6 Pyle, Callie M W12 Schertz YMCA-ST
7 7  Sharp, Madilyn G W12 Lifetime-ST
8 8 Tumlinson, Ava M W12 UN-01-ST
Heat 3 Boys 10-12 A - Final Heat 4 Girls 11-12 B - Final
1 1
2 2
3  Gowda, Samyam M12 Lone Star-ST 2:34.68 3 Lind, AlainaM W11 Victoria-ST
4 Reynolds, lan M12 UN-ST 2:12.81 4 Burns, Victoria E W11 Schertz YMCA-ST
5 Crisp, William C M11 Streamline-ST 2:20.27 5 COMBINED W/ HEAT 7
6  Kirkpatrick, Forrest L M10 Conroe-GU 3:42.73 6
7 7
8 8
Heat 4 Men 13 & Over A - Final Heat 5 Girls 13-14 A - Final
1 1
2 Potucek, William M M13 Heart Texas-ST 2:33.00 2
3 Reynolds, Edmond M14 UN-ST 2:04.10 3 Wendell, Corinne R W14 Circle C-ST
4 Clark, Tristan R M18 Streamline-ST 1:56.70 4  Cepparo, Sofia R W13 UN-ST
5 Maldonado, Patrick | M17 Streamline-ST 1:59.69 5 Werner, Elleigh K W13 Streamline-ST
6 Smith, Daniel R M18 Streamline-ST 2:07.11 6 Leyva, Sophie C W13 Medina Valley-ST
7 7
8 8
. Heat 6 Boys 10 & Under A - Final
Event 19 Mixed 14 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke 1 King Landon C M8 Lone StarST
Lane Name Age Team Prelims 2 Percival, Andrew W M10 Streamline-ST
Heat 1 Girls 10 & Under A - Final 3 Bertoia, Keegan A M8  Schertz YMCA-ST
1 Halverson, Evan M W9  Lone Star-ST 50.63 4  Abadam, James M10  Schertz YMCA-ST
2 Hille, Rowan R W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 48.95 5 Rabe, Conrad N M10 Conroe-GU
3 Bruton, Lennon E W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 46.96 6 Ingraham, Caleb S M8  Alamo Area-ST
4 Deykin, Camille E W10 Lifetime-ST 41.03 7 Sharp, Aiden P M9 Lifetime-ST
5 Cepparo, Camila A W9  UN-ST 43.64 8 Kulp, Aidan T M9  UN-01-ST
6 Deykin, Caroline R W8 - Lifetime-ST 47.28 Heat 7 Boys 10 & Under B - Final
7  Garcia, Caitlyn I W10 Schertz YMCA-ST 49.30 1
8 Kristo-Reinking, Keira L W7 Lone Star-ST 53.10 2
Heat 2 Girls 10 & Under B - Final 3
1 Balusek, Addison R W9  Victoria-ST 1:08.30 4
2 Weaver, Quinn M W8  Lone Star-ST 1:03.44 s SWIMS W / HEAT 4
3 Causey, Braelynn B W8  Heart Texas-ST 1:00.84 6 Booth, Jonah C M8  Streamline-ST
4 Wobser, Milly M W10 Boerne Elite-ST 54.75 7
5 Patsch, Brynlee M W10 UN-01-ST 1:00.12 8
6 Bays, Jillian L W10 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:02.85 Heat 8 Boys11-12 A - Final
7 Jacobs, EmmaR W5  Conroe-GU 1:08.03 1
8 Scott, Azalea] W9  Boerne Elite-ST 1:15.58 2 Glawe, Reed M12 Schertz YMCA-ST
3 Ollestad, Graham L M11 Lone Star-ST
4 Thomas, Nate C M11 Lone Star-ST
2 COMBINED W/ HEAT 9
7
8

48.17
44.72
41.96
37.81
39.03
44.52
46.48
49.70

51.15
52.82

45.40
35.06
42.31
56.72

1:07.52
56.93
53.22
47.65
52.95
53.73

1:00.84

1:07.91

1:14.33

1:00.22
34.41
43.19
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Conroe-GU
Conroe-GU
UN-ST
Streamline-ST
Victoria-ST
Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST

Streamline-ST
Victoria-ST
Lone Star-ST
Streamline-ST
Victoria-ST
UN-01-ST
Lone Star-ST

Streamline-ST

Schertz YMCA-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST

UN-01-ST
Conroe-GU

Lone Star-ST
Streamline-ST
Alamo Area-ST
Conroe-GU
Schertz YMCA-ST

Lone Star-ST
Lone Star-ST
UN-ST

Lone Star-ST
Lone Star-ST

Schertz YMCA-ST
Streamline-ST
UN-ST
Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
Lone Star-ST
Streamline-ST

Streamline-ST

Heat 9 Boys 13-14 A - Final (#19) Heat 5 Women 13 & Over A - Final
1 1 Holliday, Adriana G w13
2 2 Smith, Rebekah L W13
3 3 Bisque, Wynne ] w14
4 4  Glasgow, Lily D w16
5 SWIMS W/ HEAT 8 5 Kallus, Gianna F wie6
6 Garcia, Mark E M14 Schertz YMCA-ST 3391 6 Nichols, Brittan L W16
7 7 Nichols, Avery C w13
8 8 Pifer, Rosealyn M w14

. Heat 6 Women 13 & Over B - Final

Event 20 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke 1 Lee, Amber] W17

Lane Name Age Team Prelims 2 Palmer, Glory] w16

Heat 1 Girls 10 & Under A - Final 3 Campisano, Sophia R W14
1 Kristo-Reinking, Keira L W7  Lone Star-ST 1:38.84 4 Micklos, Lyla C w16
2 Bruton, Lennon E W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 1:30.29 5 Desanno, Sonja P W17
3 Hille, Rowan R W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 1:20.96 6 Gray, Kendall L W13
4 Martinez, Ali W10 Streamline-ST 1:15.44 7 Self, Madison T w13
5 Lewis, Scarlett R W10 Lone Star-ST 1:17.30 8 Kilpatrick, Juliana E w17
6 Halverson, Evan M W9  Lone Star-ST 1:30.14 Alternates 13 & Over
7  Castillo, Nathalie W10 Conroe-GU 1:38.79 1 Menchey, Zoe G W13
8 Arguello, Liliana R W9  Schertz YMCA-ST 1:39.58 2 Arguello, Emmal, W13

Heat 2 Girls 10 & Under B - Final Heat 7 Boys 10 & Under A - Final
1 King, Hadley A W6 Lone Star-ST 2:27.84 1 Kulp, Aidan T M9
2 Balusek, Addison R W9 Victoria-ST 1:55.57 2 Kirkpatrick, Forrest L M10
3 Guerrero, Kassy G W10 Conroe-GU 1:53.27 3 Allen, Aedan O M9
4  Dela Cruz, Aubrey M W7  Conroe-GU 1:44.90 4 Kilpatrick, Josh D M9
5 Causey, Braelynn B W8  Heart Texas-ST 1:46.60 5 Ingraham, Caleb S M8
6  Guerrero, Jackie A W10 Conroe-GU 1:55.22 6 Rabe, Conrad N M10
7 Jacobs, EmmaR W5 Conroe-GU 1:59.55 7 Bertoia, Keegan A M8
g 8

Heat 3 Girls 11-12 A - Final Heat 8 Boys 11-12 A - Final
1 Hicks, Hawwa | W11 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:16.93 1
2 Schafer, Isabella G W11 Lone Star-ST 1:15.89 2 King, Hunter M M11
3 Guerrero, Izzy M W12 Conroe-GU 1:12.74 3 Herceg Martin M11
4 Bedford, Savannah G W12 Conroe-GU 1:10.35 4 Reynolds, lan M12
5 Cepparo, Natalia A Wil UN-ST 11170 5 Williams, Daylen ] M12
6 Bruton, Harper E W12 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:15.62 6  Lewis, Griffin M M12
7  Smith, Scarlett R W11 Victoria-ST 1:16.36 7
8 Lind, Alaina M W11 Victoria-ST 1:25.24 8

Heat 4 Girls 11-12 B - Final Heat 9 Men 13 & Over A - Final
1 1 Bickley, William P M14
2 2 Hager, Braeden] M15
3 Sharp, Madilyn G W12 Lifetime-ST 1:31.30 3 Reynolds, Edmond M14
4 Gooch, Avery E W11 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:27.74 4  Smith, Daniel R M18
5 Campisano, Gianna M W12 Lone Star-ST 1:28.74 5  Dalley, Jonathan R M18
6  Fulcher, Khloe W12 Lifetime-ST 1:36.34 6 Helmcamp, Haydn S M17
7 7  Fitzgerald, Jack C M16
8 8 Moreno, Matthew O M15

1:07.14
1:05.15
1:03.11
1:01.64
1:02.13
1:04.35
1:05.33
1:08.16

1:12.74
1:12.31
1:10.35
1:08.66
1:08.81
1:12.19
1:12.56
1:18.11

1:20.72
1:23.03

2:21.37
1:44.13
1:37.62
1:25.50
1:31.64
1:40.88
1:46.29

1:45.19
1:19.18
1:02.69
1:13.27
1:19.97

1:02.60
59.22
56.93
56.22
56.40
59.19

1:02.07

1:03.62
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Heat 10 Men 13 & Over B - Final (#20)
1 Event 22 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly
2 Dalley, Jacob R M13 Streamline-ST 1:18.82 Lane Name Age Team Prelims
3 Ostrom, Nicholas B M15 Streamline-ST 1:17.40 Heat 1 Girls 10 & Under A - Final
4 Bays, Jackson T M14 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:04.14 1 Smyth, Josie W9 Conroe-GU 1:41.37
5 Cranfill, Eli C M16 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:06.77 2 Hager, Ria] W10 Streamline-ST 1:35.35
6 Black, Adam R M15 UN-03-ST 1:18.13 3 Deykin, Camille E W10 Lifetime-ST 1:32.16
7  Olsen, Clay A M13 Streamline-ST 1:20.37 4 Cepparo, Camila A W9 UN-ST 1:22.92
8 5 Martinez, Ali W10 Streamline-ST 1:28.06
6  Deykin, Caroline R W8  Lifetime-ST 1:32.91
Event 21 Mixed 10 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke 7  Glasgow, Carly R W10 Streamline-ST 1:39.92
Lane Name Age Team Prelims 8
Heat 1 Girls 10-12 A - Final Heat 2 Girls 11-12 A - Final
1 1
2 2 Pyle, Callie M W12 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:33.42
3 Lee, Stella W12 Schertz YMCA-ST 3:22.56 3 Bruton, Harper E W12 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:17.98
4 Kallus, Bella G W12 Victoria-ST 2:31.20 4 Kallus, Bella G W12 Victoria-ST 1:06.26
5 Guerrero, Izzy M W12 Conroe-GU 2:49.81 5 Cepparo, Natalia A W11 UN-ST 1:09.34
6 Garcia, Caitlyn I W10 Schertz YMCA-ST 3:48.59 6 Dela Cruz, Kayleigh A W11 Conroe-GU 1:28.41
7 7  Fulcher, Khloe W12 Lifetime-ST 1:39.88
8 8
Heat 2 Women 13 & Over A - Final Heat 3 Women 13 & Over A - Final
1 1 Micklos, Lyla C W16 Streamline-ST 1:05.97
2 Aschenbeck, Anna R W17 Victoria-ST 2:42.21 2 Pifer, Lillian K W17 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:04.62
3 Nichols, Brittan L W16 Streamline-ST 2:38.66 3 Glasgow, Lily D W16 Streamline-ST 1:02.09
4 Ke]logg, Cameron W17 Streamline-ST 2:34.60 4 Kallus, Gianna F W16 Victoria-ST 1:00.63
5 Summers, Lauren M W15 UN-05-ST 2:34.75 5 Skoog, CoraM W16 Streamline-ST 1:01.26
6 Smyth, Riley ] W14 Conroe-GU 2:39.03 6 Freelon, Harmonee E W17 Streamline-ST 1:03.31
7  Pyle, Chloe M W16 Schertz YMCA-ST 3:08.90 7  Kristo-Reinking, Katya Y W14 Lone Star-ST 1:05.86
8 8 Valle, Brylee E W15 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:06.62
Heat 3 Boys 10-12 A - Final Heat 4 Women 13 & Over B - Final
1 1 Arguello, EmmalL W13 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:26.02
2 2 Dorsey, Catherine N W13 Lone Star-ST 1:23.61
3 Thomas, Nate C M11 Lone Star-ST 3:21.99 3 Duckworth, Adalia R W17 Streamline-ST 1:16.01
4  Gowda, Samyam M12 Lone Star-ST 2:50.57 4 Desanno, Sonja P W17 Victoria-ST 1:06.65
5 Federico, Dillon M M12 Conroe-GU 3:14.27 5 Palmer, Glory] W16 Victoria-ST 1:09.27
6 6 Gain,Zoe D W14 Corpus Loredo-ST 1:21.73
7 7  Wendell, Corinne R W14 Circle C-ST 1:24.37
8 8 Menchey, Zoe G W13 Schertz YMCA-ST 1:35.55
Heat 4 Men 13 & Over A - Final Heat 5 Boys 10 & Under A - Final
1 1
2 Lee, Caden M14 Schertz YMCA-ST 3:16.63 2 Kilpatrick, Josh D M9  Streamline-ST 1:26.64
3 Moreno, Jando A M16 Schertz YMCA-ST 2:53.96 3 Smith, Nathaniel H M9 Conroe-GU 1:28.52
4 Aschenbeck, Micah D M18 Victoria-ST 2:29.89 4
5 Dalley, David A M18 Streamline-ST 2:30.74 5 COMBINED W/ HEAT 6
6 Gune, Omkar M M16 Streamline-ST 2:57.88 6
7 7
8 8
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SWIMS W/ HEAT 5

Smyth, Andrew D

Ollestad, Graham L

Crisp, William C

M12
M11
M11

7 Men 13 & Over A - Final

Hager, Braeden ]

Southern, Jackson C

Clark, Tristan R

Maldonado, Patrick |

Wagner, Okey C
Piper, Jimmy W
Altermatt, EJ J
Garcia, Mark E

M15
M17
M18
M17
M17
M16
M15
M14

8 Men 13 & Over B - Final

Dalley, Jacob R

Goodson, Adam K
Helmcamp, Haydn S
Moreno, Matthew O
Bingham, Elliott N

Esquivel, [an M

Potucek, William M

M13
M13
M17
M15
M15
M18
M13

Conroe-GU
Lone Star-ST

Streamline-ST

Streamline-ST
Victoria-ST
Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
UN-05-ST
Streamline-ST
Streamline-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST

Streamline-ST
Heart Texas-ST
Lone Star-ST
Streamline-ST
Lone Star-ST
Corpus Loredo-ST
Heart Texas-ST

Event 23 Mixed 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Happy Holidays
Meet Program - Sunday PM

1:15.28
1:05.79
1:09.09

1:00.37
57.63
54.43
53.48
54.11
54.56
59.61

1:00.39

1:17.05
1:09.45
1:02.70
1:00.48
1:01.33
1:05.73
1:11.69

Positive Check-In Closes at 8:45 AM

Positive Check-In is "REQUIRED"
Age Team

Prelims

Conroe-GU
Streamline-ST
Conroe-GU
Streamline-ST
Conroe-GU
Streamline-ST
Conroe-GU

Streamline-ST

UN-ST

Lane Name

Heat 1 Women 13 & Over A - Final
1 Ervin, Aniyah C w14
2 Hager, Averie F W17
3 Smyth, Riley] w14
4 Hager, Jaylee G w17
5 Smith, Rebekah L w13
6  Glasgow, Lily D wie
7 Holliday, Adriana G w13
8 Ramirez, Angel A W15

Alternates 13 & Over
1 Cepparo, Sofia R w13
2 Horine, Kate K w14

Heat 2 Men 13 & Over A - Final

1

W N O U WwWN

Cranfill, Eli C
Bays, Jackson T

Altermatt, Owen C

Olsen, Clay A

M16
M14
M17
M13

Schertz YMCA-ST

Schertz YMCA-ST
Schertz YMCA-ST
Streamline-ST

Streamline-ST

5:34.82
5:24.72
5:24.24
5:14.33
5:19.54
5:24.28
5:34.35
5:35.24

5:36.81
5:53.06

5:33.78
5:14.45
5:16.74
7:23.80






